EXPENSE REPORTING - APRIL 1, 2024 TO SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

DATE
Crocker-Ellacott, Dr. Rhonda (President & CEO)

April 2024 to September 2024

Jacobson, Dr. Bradley (Chief of Staff)

April 2024 to September 2024

Logozzo, Jessica (VP - Strategy & Regional Transformation)

April 19, 2024

June 14, 2024

Myllymaa, Peter (Former VP - Operations, Clinical & Support Services & CFO)

April 2024 to September 2024

Verdenik, Jeannine (VP - People & Culture)

June 10-12, 2024

April 2024 to September 2024

Grand Total

DESCRIPTION

Car Allowance

Car Allowance

OHT Collaboration Council

OHT Collaboration Council

Car Allowance

HealthCare CAN AGM

Car Allowance

LOCATION EXPENSE CATEGORY

Thunder Bay Vebhicle Rental/Mileage

Thunder Bay Vehicle Rental/Mileage

Nipigon Vehicle Rental/Mileage

Nipigon Vehicle Rental/Mileage

Thunder Bay Vehicle Rental/Mileage

Ottawa Meals
Accommodation
Air/Rail
Taxi/Public Transport

Incidentals

Thunder Bay Vehicle Rental/Mileage

AMOUNT
3,023.10

3,023.10

1,206.47

1,206.47

239.80

119.90

119.90

1,208.69

1,208.69

2,716.85
41.85
832.34
514.79
67.29

49.14

1,211.44

8,394.91
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