EXPENSE REPORTING - APRIL 1, 2024 TO SEPTEMBER 30, 2024				
DATE	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	EXPENSE CATEGORY	AMOUN
Crocker-Ellacott, Dr. Rhonda (President & CEO)				3,023.10
April 2024 to September 2024	Car Allowance	Thunder Bay	Vehicle Rental/Mileage	3,023.10
Jacobson, Dr. Bradley (Chief of Staff)				1,206.47
April 2024 to September 2024	Car Allowance	Thunder Bay	Vehicle Rental/Mileage	1,206.47
Logozzo, Jessica (VP - Strategy & Regional Transformation)				239.80
April 19, 2024	OHT Collaboration Council	Nipigon	Vehicle Rental/Mileage	119.90
June 14, 2024	OHT Collaboration Council	Nipigon	Vehicle Rental/Mileage	119.90
Myllymaa, Peter (Former VP - Operations, Clinical & Support Services & CFO)				1,208.69
April 2024 to September 2024	Car Allowance	Thunder Bay	Vehicle Rental/Mileage	1,208.69
Verdenik, Jeannine (VP - People & Culture)				2,716.85
June 10-12, 2024	HealthCare CAN AGM	Ottawa	Meals	41.85
			Accommodation	832.34
			Air/Rail	514.79
			Taxi/Public Transport	67.29
			Incidentals	49.14
April 2024 to September 2024	Car Allowance	Thunder Bay	Vehicle Rental/Mileage	1,211.44
Grand Total				8,394.91